

G.R. Case No. 1509/2018

Order dated:- 20-06-2020

Today is fixed for Appearance and Charge.

Both parties take no steps. Hence, the case is adjourned today.

To 21-12-2020 for Appearance and Charge.

D/C by me.

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman.